                More than
12 596 792
queries processed
V1000LA160 series datasheets. Manufacturer: LIFUS.
   	V1000LA160B	1000V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V1000LA80A	1000V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA1	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA10A	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA2	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA20A	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA20B	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V130LA5	130V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V140LA10A	140V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V140LA2	140V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V140LA20A	140V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V140LA5	140V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA1	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA10A	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA2	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA20A	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA20B	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150LA5	150V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V175LA10A	175V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V175LA2	175V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V175LA20A	175V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V175LA5	175V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V230LA10	230V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V230LA20A	230V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V230LA4	230V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V230LA40A	230V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V250LA10	250V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V250LA2	250V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V250LA20A	250V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V250LA40A	250V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V250LA40B	250V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA10	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA2	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA20A	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA4	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA40A	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V275LA40B	275V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V300LA10	300V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V300LA2	300V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V300LA20A	300V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V300LA4	300V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V300LA40A	300V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V320LA10	320V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V320LA20A	320V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V320LA40B	320V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V320LA7	320V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V385LA10	385V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V385LA20A	385V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V385LA40B	385V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V385LA7	385V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V420LA10	420V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V420LA20A	420V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V420LA40B	420V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V420LA7	420V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V460LA7	460V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V480LA10	480V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V480LA40A	480V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V480LA7	480V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V480LA80B	480V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V510LA10	510V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V510LA40A	510V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V510LA80B	510V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V575LA10	575V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V575LA40A	575V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V575LA80B	575V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V625LA10	625V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V625LA40A	625V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V625LA80B	625V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V660LA10	660V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V660LA100B	660V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V660LA50A	660V varistor in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module